

BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:
018-392,
BENNETT COUNTY
PCN I2RJ
Engineers Estimate: \$65,396.01

Prepared on: 07/03/2013

Bid Opening Date: 5/30/13 - 2:00 PM

				CONTRACTOR	
				HAHN CONSTRUCTION INC	
				MARTIN, SD	
BID ITEM				BID	ITEM
NUMBER	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	PRICE	TOTAL
009E0010	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
120E0010	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	7500	CUYD	\$ 3.00	\$ 22,500.00
250E0030	INCIDENTAL WORK, STRUCTURE	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
634E0010	FLAGGING	200	HR	\$ 23.05	\$ 4,610.00
634E0020	PILOT CAR	50	HR	\$ 40.33	\$ 2,016.50
634E0100	TRAFFIC CONTROL	442	UNIT	\$ 2.00	\$ 884.00
634E0120	TRAFFIC CONTROL, MISCELLANEOUS	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
730E0100	COVER CROP SEEDING	1	BU	\$ 35.00	\$ 35.00
730E025	SPECIAL PERMANENT SEED MIXTURE 1	78	LB	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,560.00
732E0100	MULCHING	6	TON	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,800.00
734E0102	TYPE 2 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	890	SQYD	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,780.00
734E0154	12" DIAMETER EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	240	FT	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,200.00
734E0165	REMOVE & RESET EROSION CONTROL WATTLE	50	FT	\$ 3.00	\$ 150.00
734E0510	SHAPING FOR EROSION CONTROL BLANKET	400	FT	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
			TOTAL		\$ 43,935.50

SDDOT-PIERRE REGION
 104 S GARFIELD, BLDG A
 PIERRE SD 57501
 605-773-3464